Appendix - A

Draft Schedule of Events

(Detailed schedule of each event will be supplied at the venue on 13.01.2020)

12.01.2020

13.01.2020

14.01.2020

15.01.2020
To
18.01.2020

17.01.2020

18.01.2020

19.01.2020

FN
17.00 Hrs

08.00 Hrs
15.30 Hrs

07.00 Hrs
16.00 Hrs

15.30 Hrs

16.00 Hrs

Arrival of All Teams
Technical Session of All Team Members &
Coaches.

Practice Firing/Training
Rehearsal of Opening Ceremony

Shooting Events
Opening Ceremony

Shooting Events at Balewadi shooting
range & Wadachi Wadi Firing Range

Rehearsal of Closing Ceremony.

Closing Ceremony & Prize Distribution.

Departure of the Teams.



